Boka Vanguard

Ship owner Shipyard
Ship type Dockwise Shipping Hyundai Heavy Project type
Heavy-lift vessel B.V. Industries Co. Ltd. Newbuild
Ship status Design scope Delivery year
Delivered Concept, Basic 2013
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DOCKWISE

Copyright: Boskalis Westminster N.V.

Commission for the Ship Owner

> Feasibility study
»  Concept development
»  Contract design, including main structural drawings and Finite Element Analyses (FEA)

»  Basic Design

Project Features


https://boskalis.com/
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Classification by DNV

Main dimensions

Dwt

GT

Capacity

LoA

Beam

Draught

Additional Information

IMO Number

Ice class

Special features

Awards

Maximum submerging depth of 16.0 meters

King Size Heavy Transport Vessel with a full-length cargo deck

Redundant machinery, Ice Class 1B (Hull, Steering, and Shaftline)

116 173

91784

117,000 dwt

275

70

11

9618783

1B

Previously named 'Dockwise Vanguard'

2012 Offshore Technology Conference
'Spotlight on New Technology Award'



For more information, please contact:

Esa Jokioinen
Director, Sales and Marketing
+358 2 4336 344

+358 40 834 8112
esa.jokioinen@deltamarin.com




