Boka Vanguard

Ship type

Heavy-lift vessel

Ship status

Delivered

Ship owner

Dockwise Shipping

B.V.

Design scope

Concept, Basic

Shipyard

Hyundai Heavy Industries Co. Ltd.

Delivery year

2013

Project type Newbuild



Copyright: Boskalis Westminster N.V.

Commission for the Ship Owner

- Feasibility study
- Concept development
- Contract design, including main structural drawings and Finite Element Analyses (FEA)
- Basic Design

Project Features

- King Size Heavy Transport Vessel with a full-length cargo deck
- Maximum submerging depth of 16.0 meters
- Redundant machinery, Ice Class 1B (Hull, Steering, and Shaftline)
- Classification by DNV

Main dimensions

Dwt	116 173
GT	91 784
Capacity	117,000 dwt
LoA	275
Beam	70
Draught	11

Additional Information

IMO Number	9618783
Ice class	1B
Special features	Previously named 'Dockwise Vanguard'
Awards	2012 Offshore Technology Conference 'Spotlight on New Technology Award'

For more information, please contact:



Esa Jokioinen
Director, Sales and Marketing
+358 2 4336 344
+358 40 834 8112
esa.jokioinen@deltamarin.com